Historical Regatta Attendance

School

1984 | 1985 | 1986 | 1987 | 1988

Cook Islands

1989

1990 | 1991 | 1992

1993

1994

1995

199

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2010

2011 | 2012 | 2013 | 2014 | 2015

Cook Islands Girls

2007 | 2008 | 2009

Bay of Islands College

Kerikeri High School

2016 | 2017 | 2018 | 2019

Kerikeri High School - Girls

Pompallier College

Whangarei Girls Combo

Whangarei Girls High School

Whangarei Boys High School

Mahurangi College

Wentworth College

Long Bay College

Kristin School

Northcote College

Rosmini College

Waiheke High School

Waiheke Team Racing

Rangitoto College

Westlake Girls High School

Westlake Boys High School

Auckland Girls Combo

Auckland Grammar School

Epsom Girls Grammar School

Diocesan School for Girls

St Cuthberts College

St Kentigern College

Baradene College

Glendowie College

Macleans College

Kings College

Waiuku Composite

Waikato Diocesan School

Waikato Thames Combined

Hillcrest High School

Frazer High School

St Pauls Collegiate

St Johns College

Fairfield College

Hamilton Girls High School

Hamilton Boys High School




School

2015 | 2016 | 2017 | 2018{ 2019

Cambridge High School

Cambridge High School Comb

Tauranga Girls College

Tauranga/Waikato Girls Team

Central Combined

Western Heights High School

Tauranga Boys College

Otumoetai College

New Plymouth Girls High

New Plymouth Boys High

Spotswood College

Taupo Combined Schools

Taupo-Nui-A-Tia College

Taupo-Nui-A-Tia Combined

Tauhara College Composite

Tauhara College

Francis Douglas College

Wairoa College

Gishorne Boys High School

Lytton High School

Colenso High School

Napier Girls High School

Napier Boys High School

Hawkes Bay Combined

Taradale High School

Tamatea High School

Lindisfarne College

Paraparaumu College

Paraparaumu Kapiti Comb

Rongotai College

Paremata/Plimmerton

Paraparaumu/Wellington Girl

Collegiate School, Wanganui

Wanganui High School

Scotts College

Aotea College

Mana College

Hutt Valley High School

Wellington Girls Combined




School

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993 | 1994 | 1995

1996 | 1997 | 1998

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Wellington Girls College

Wellington College

Wellington Combined

Queen Charlotte College

Nelson College for Girls

Nayland College

Waimea College

Nelson Bays Combined

Nelson College

Tasman Bays Combined

Marlb Boys College Comb

Marlborough Boys College

Marlborough Girls College

Buller High School

Westland High School

Christchurch Boys High School

Christchurch Girls High School

Christs College

Linwood High School

St Andrews College

Christchurch Combined

Christchurch Combo Girls

Canterbury Combined Girls

Canterbury Combined Boys

Canterbury Combined Girls

South Canterbury Combined

Waitaki Boys High School

Timaru Boys High School

Timaru Boys/Craighead

Craighead Diocesan School

Mountainview High School

Craighead/Mountview

John McLasham College

Mt Aspiring College

Bayfield High School

Otago Boys High School

Logan Park High School

Cargill High School

Wakatipu High School

Southland Boys High School

Fiordland College

Total

18

18

18

16

?10

14

16

15

13

13

13

13

17

17

18

18

20

24

25

33

28

29

32

31

32

28




